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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARAT!ON OF FORM 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are 1o bs prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicats,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves RegiBtration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
guarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his _office.
% ﬁ f.t‘g-a
4. 1If data is entered on ' Form: ‘114-B from forﬁ 1 Form 165 Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statment to this effect will be made on.Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co- -ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.

.«
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DATE OF BURIAL. W’Z > o

PLACE OF BURIAL

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference
must specify clearly what map is. used. \

Headboard? S« ... .. Bottle?. »
IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one buried with body?... .. ¢.

Was one fastened to name peg or . : e
stake used as a grave marker?. .. % ...... AT A S S IR A

If name unknown and tags missing, deSbl]ptlon and: marks
should be given here -

This pnltmn id be forwarded to Adj. Gen ’]., (G TS G AT



0° B« 80th Infantvy -
4th NDivision, CHREETENSEN, Andraow » Priv, 400837

ulled in action Sopt, 50/16,

I saw riv, Christonsen after ho was killed by a s1oodve |
en Oct, 1/1C north of Septearmos. by o B exlosive shell

| C° B = 59th Infantvy ,
| /
'. Bignods ABDERBON, A¢ G = 298 Liout,

58th Infariry .




FILE UNDER NO.

INDEX SHEET

SYNOPSIS

DOCUMENT FILED UNDER NO.

InstrUCTIONS —Under “Synopsis” make brief entry showing date of communication
and from whom received and synopsis sufficient to identify the papers. When these index
sheets become numerous under a subject they will be entered on the consolidated index

sheet and then destroyed. ey

Q. M. C. Form 489
Revised July 26, 1918
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aSk;am»ﬂtfmcal—yﬂﬁfwﬁ‘*w WAR DEPARTMENT

g ) R FFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENER,
LYy 2 - O O Lt AL WASHINGTORN
o .A//! e \;T-f“’, N
9 evennack DATE_ Jenuary 16, 1950
NAME RANK SERTAL ORGANIZATION DATE OF DEATH
Christensen, Andrew A, Pvt. 489837 Co. Be 58¢h Inf. Sept. 30, 1918
STATE Iows, _ CTY. MNO, 1232 GRAVE 4 ROT 12 BLOCK F
Check relationship Living - Deceased
MOTHER 2 : ¢
STERVOTHER (For the : F s .
year prior to com= t :
mencement of service) : :
NAME , ; : X
MOTHER THRU ADOPTION 5 5 2
AND . (For the year prior - : t
to commencement of : : :
ADDRESS - service) : : -
MOTHER IN LOCO PARENTIS : : :
(For the year prior to : . :
commencement of service) : 2 :
: T t
WIDOW ' : : :
(Whg has not remarried) |, : :
S (/VLS% ’C»L) Ml -~ N0 M_ 1 H s
: ' . LT . /
Veterans Bureau Claim Number et 27 i /

29/156/ /A n Vo



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY RErg€RrR 7O QH 293 A"c

Junesg , 1929.
Christensen, Andrew A,

El

Er. Jens Christensen,

Hempton,
.fown,

Dear 8ir:

| Your attenticn is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of

congress approved March 2. 1929, entitled an Act "T¢ enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased scldiers, sailors and msrines of the American

|
i forces now interred in the cemeteries of Eurcope to make a pilgrimage 1o
[ these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the hppther of
the late Private Andrew 4. Ohristensen, Co. B, 58th Inf., whose remains
are now interred in the lsuse-Argomne American Cemetery, Romagne-sous-kont-
| faugon, leuse, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother Or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above guot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
, en to extend invitations to them tc make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
' widowe are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention ie particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
| a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
| parentis tO the decedent, a statement as to her relaticnship is requested.
| : If he was gurvived by a widow who has since remarried 1t is alsc requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

is

| For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

; 2 incls.
! Act of Congress.

Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER
WASHINGTON

in REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C

Christensen, Andrew A.
1232,

My, Jens Christenaen,
Hempton, Iowae

Dear Sir:

gervice man above named,

GENERAL

Septe. 5, 1929

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated June 29,1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased

These addresses are desired with a view to

ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-

grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

Is the deceased survived by s widow who
has not since remarrised? If so, give her
complete address:

If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space oppesite.

If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly

2 Incls.

Act of Congress

Envelope

yours ,

JOEN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Asgistant .



WAR DEPARTMENT ‘i
CFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEMERAL

WASHINGTON

in nEpLy reren To QU 293 A-C

Junepg , 1929.
Chriatensen, Andrew A,

Kr. Jens Christensen,

Hampton,
Iows,

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the Americsn
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the hrother of
the late Private Andrew 4. Ohristensen, Co. 5, 58th Inf., whose remains
are now interred in the leuse-Argonne imerioan Cemetery, Homagne-sous-lont-
faneon, lKeuse, France,

Will you please advise this office whaether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled undor the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pllgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in crder that action may bhe tak-
en to extend invitations tc them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as 1o her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has gince remarried it is also requested

that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 incls.
Act of Congress.

Bnvelope.
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In reply refer to:
PO TGS

July 7, 1983

lire Jens Christensen,
Brugsforeningan, ;
Ulbolle Station, Dexmarke.
Dear Sirs
The Quartermaster General desires that you be informed that
‘the permanent grave of Priyate Andrew Aw 6hristanaan. Company B, 58th
Infantry, is Grave 4, Row 12, Block F, leuse~irgome American Cemetery,
Romagne-sous-Hantfauson (louse ), France.

This is one of the permanent Americen nilitary cemeteries
to be maintained by this Government in Europe. LEach grave will be
marked by a headstone of whits marhle, of puiteble desien, with
name, rank, division, organization, date Sf soldier’s death and State
from which he cams. The headstones will be placed at &1l graves in
connection with the improvement work now in progress, as 600n 28
possible and without waiting for specinl mction or request on the
part of reletives, .

In effecting remdval, the utmost care and reverence were
exacted and more than willingly accorded by those performing this
sacred dﬁty.. The grave of the dgceased will te perpetually main-

_tained by this Government in n manner Lefitting the last resting

place of our herocs,

ot

23 /236 /ARK

Vary truly YOUI‘S,

H, J, Cénner,
Assistent,
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMaNS DATA
File 33068
I. Locarron Inpex Carp:
(a) Name ... CHRISTENSEN, - A0drew Ae. Ser. No. ...489837
S€ g-il-a0g
() Rank ______. Pvbe . Organization ______ oo ¥, &6th Inf,.
(¢) Date of death _____ 9=0=18 (d) Cause of death ._._______ K/-ﬂ- ________________
II. Rearstration Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) GraveNo. 154  Row ___.=_______ Plot ..____d ______ Sec. ...d4% . TYP. B._ .
(0) Emerg. Address .. Jens. Chxistensen (brother) Hampt.on,. __laL__fG_l_J_:____'__'_\_; ,,,,,,,
il
ITI. Files of sqﬂdleyé dv;{nﬁm];( corﬁacrlq{ls dﬁeqée{--ﬂ_,ﬁi_z _______ 2____,/ _________ 1/____7[__ / CKR.K-QQ,
IV. A. G. O. Disrositioxn CARD: Date of 1ecelpt - Y s ooy
// i 7"\/ 8L 1 ‘."l_-‘ {' L/P nf;:;“,‘r
i AL | v L
] NP v im0 (). Rela.tmnshlp i st
(e d oo NN e R e e
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.% _______________________________ — .. .. S
(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S, b ccescinnice oo o e
(f) Shipping instruections upon arrival of bodyin U.S. .
(@) Digpuosision ingtrastions i wot broughtito Ue 8. cocvecn i s i s snsissiatsisassn
Examiner’s Initials . DaHE) ==t e A SR , 1920
V. A. G. O. CoRRESPONDENCE shows communication from .. ..
3 = BE t wm LW el | T d AT cl R S T S
confirming request in Par. IV, l)tem---_--_f.ﬁ. ...... above, or requesting that. . dessoma
______________________ Lo Stvee fondrin el
_______________ ) ; /
Examiner’s Initials .2/ D5te nassns o e = , 1920
VI. G. R. S. Fres, CorrEsroNDENCE—shows as follows:
.Y« 7 . /2% ol >« = 2 A2 A
4
_________ { g :
(a) Cancellation memos referred to? . floo o e R s |
: Examiner's Initials __-__,_?;__a_iji;; ______ Datetee 22 f /""’/:/‘./ _________ },\%02(/ ‘
L = |
rd o= ‘ ““\a
COUNTRY FRAII CE CEMETERY NOL232~56Cy34-mmm- SEEET No. ..._.34 AWt ‘
. o ) ? o / |
Che ?mgndelfﬁ\rprﬂl gﬁaml.l& R Ma.lcta ‘Forr.n iN'o. }J.L _ ’,/ |
D,
RSV
P e s \,[ 'C--m;_, I



TFinar ActioN:

VIII.

Tollowing advice forwarded to Europe by

cable on ____

letter on

|

____________________________________________________

C

IX.

CORRECTIONS

CHANGE OF ADVICE.

AcTtioN TAKEXN.




COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA \

File 33062 j

1. LooarioNn Inprx CARD:

(@) Name _______ CHRISTEHESEN, Andrew Ae ... Ser. No. __ 489837

B., b% (4= -2 e TYED
(b) Rank B . .. S Organization __._.___QQL_E;__B.&I:}'L_M, ____________ Y?%
(¢) Date of death 9=0-18 (d) Cause of death _______ K[& __________________________________

(b) Emerg. Address ,-_‘1@:@_5_-Qﬂxiﬁﬁﬁnﬁﬁﬂ__IhI‘Q_thﬁrJ___Hampj}_Qn,__Ia,. __________________________

Oy W-li-2\y @

II1. Files of sdﬁdie{s dy{ng frorﬁ coxﬂagi,t(us c}{sefseé ZrEL‘Z‘J_/_/-[ _________ /‘_/ / CKR. (/}O

CARlBON e e e e e , 102
V. Following,advice forwarded to Europe by { %r/
s & e 4 _ letter of transmittal on ...~ '_'/_3— ________ 192 /
4 Tk P
O R- Mﬁ ,,,,,,, ﬁ; ,,,,, Wm A (700
_____________________________________________ é 192

= o e
VI. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J.,

VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires, Action taken,
VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J. . - , 192
L]
COUNTRY CrMEnrRy IO i o i SHERT.NO, o
e _—
FPRAN CE 12885 8C, 54 4.
¢

BB B 2o



C. sentration
G. R. S. Form. No. 16-A

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL

1. Remains op. CHRISTENSEN, Andeew A

Place ....ROmMagne..ha3a. ...
Dete.,. Reg IO IO BT Mgt &

: PSERIAL Numnnn489857
= \55/ :
RARE, 0k Ytg. ,£8 S 607 ORMNIZATIONCOMIﬁ

2. Disinterred (date) ‘Dec 10 1921 From (give complete location) : -
mgrave ;54, Section 34 Plott 3 ‘'Cem 1232

B GUUIDE S0 o e et e o e T e A B IO S e s ity

3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) : ‘
Pacs 10 LIBY . R s, T 2 BLOC KR Row, 18 Thee ot

By 5 Groups.... RebUrdad 38 00 o il sl i e o Nature of reburial .........ccccovvcccreee
unlined casket

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

b il pine box, burlep end’ uniform: - o

Badly decomposed, features unrecognizable

5. (@) Identification tags : Buried with body ?....0.wcee On grave marker ? .. Y88 e

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

...OBS pleque on body checks with records ~ .. .

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?
(a) Height (actual measurement) ......... I . 89b.. . ...
(D) Werghir (Botimat oo, o g i i fa i s s ieiin

(6} Hair=Golor” . i S g nsiermnes

QUATKEYIAT .. i et 1 £ ettt s

- Charadtamstios = = & o> @gmr sy o o o - SN

(d) Hair on face—Color do

Locatlondo

Quantity i R < i e MR
(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

missing parts)......Undatermingble. ..o,

(f) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) ...

Skull shattered, lower and upper jaq fractured. Fracture of
rlghtfemur,upperthlrﬁ. e x 4ot :
7. Disinterment i A //};%/ / ' f-é\ /A7 ?a% %
supervised by ....... V\r‘;'-? Approved : »*ﬁ’fl;,’”,«:’
J L Haky =i P B Daniel,/Uapt.QMC

(hhle)i.. 0

8. Reburi:’;ﬂ Sl Cfe 7 %
supervised by A.U.D\iﬁ'}ip'L‘I'CJL_ ;



]HSTBUCTIUHS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A .

~ Enfer information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment. ‘

3. Give date and accurate information’ as to location of reburial and the group’ and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible,

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
% ¥es” or “No*.

(0) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in oron body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition o1 the
body will allow. Items (e) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32 teeth to be accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH..................All teeth missing through previous extrac-
: tion (not those fractured or displaced by
recent wounds) should be scratched out,

thus :
CROWNED TEETH...............Block in solid the crown of tooth (label

gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),

thus :

RIPGE

BRIDGE WORK .........Block in solid the crown of tooth (label GALOBRIDGE

gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge), :

thus : :

: SIWVER FILLING _GoLp FILLING

FILLINGS ........ccccseooovavnnneeDraw filling on tooth accurately as pos- OLD FiLLinie GOLD FILLING

sible (block in and label gold, silver, GOLD FILLING

cement), thus :

(é —

AVITY ECAYED
S A QECAYED ECAYED

CARIES (CAVITIES)............ Outline location and size ol cavity, shade
in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) .......Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
clasps on natural teeth with the word “clasp.”

(@]
STl

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving
same. = Vi @f. 3 2
/N ,

, i M, e
* .o > . e T e 3 4 M .
8. Show name of person supervising the reburial and|the ngme and title of the person approving same.
Wi o e ‘
e wl -'. _-" A

(] N Ry
: N g DG



G.R.S. FORM.#114-A. STATION

Te

g%

___.iiillﬂ;;g;Ilil;—-—@@&-i@%&t‘é:-.-T-*-;%gg}ﬂ,i,- ey

be prepared in triplicate. DATE Des. 10, 1921,

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters.

Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body

26

1. Name _CHRISTENSEN, Andrew As TOralamel Six 5 *5 C3 - T X e T
2. No.o IR HEL O AR o e, i Ss g o
3. Ranle - SR e e A A L TR S R TRV "
:B w B AT i
4. Org._ _Qoele66%h Infs L8 ORGAS Sl ot J o Sities Sl ogs Sl 71 25 &
5. D.D. _SepteSOth .. Lo al)-DuDiial - o - dideal it SB00
6 C'D'____ m ______ e e (b) D'B'_,A,,, - oo B e - R e e
Discrepancy found upon disinterment
7. Grave No. 154 _ Sec. D& Tk QRav e NO%, ok Soas ac i C0/C, ot s, a3
B PO e = e ROW==3 2 5v%e 35 | 6.~ Plot - - o il Y] ROWER. =052 5l
9. ! 17 llonay .
18. Cemetery __ Mougo«Aizpgonne Amer, 19. Commune or town ”%%Tg\g;g%g‘a' _____
20. Dept. or County  __ Mewuse . 215 Country . RN . o e . dre samdiem .
22. Dol sl e e R NS T S T % PR S it
23.
24 .
W
|25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? _ ¥®8 . on vody? __ MO
Signature Jﬁn;or Technical Assistant
e _—ﬁ‘ W R e oLaatine W
PREPARATION

. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of

identification on body, give description of body.in detail).

GRS plague on body checks with ¥800rdSe

_________________________ Pl bt B Beis. . o oo e L B A s L e o 0 (S R T
27. Condition of body  Badly decomppsed; features unrecognizable.
28. Nature.of burial __ PNe Box, buglsp snd US woifowmss 000000
29 Any discrepancy ﬁqted upon exami?‘gpion of body, as compared with G.R.S. records

quoted aboveae. ksl NCLTIRTGRRREE. ¢ LR N RN e
30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date D9¢s 20U,A98Le gy Ty Le Haky
':,3'»1'5';6'.9:5;81, sealed bys . .. .0 Me BONy -

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor J'J“ _g;r-/‘{/%"/’/
5 ¢/




o

SHIPMENT.  (Show actual marking of box.) Box No. C=i8Z30

32. Designation of body: _ ; : -

Name____%’_q@w_é' OHRISTENW e fl “ o “ 3 Serial Wo. _4898_5? _____________ ‘

Rank_____r___u,'__b_‘_’, B Orgamza’uipn"' 09-!’-/&5‘311 Inf’ ghcim el - A f
33. Consigned to: = - .

Q
~ Name of Permanent Cemetery. leuse-Argonne Amer.(lty.nlasa
‘Romagrie-gous-ifont fan con Hense)

34, Casket boxed and marked {Da.te)__,}}ae‘___lﬂ‘__ 2089 . By . 3y Ra ARy ... ... ...

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my 1mmed1a.te aupervmlm a.nd that the r‘eport? above

is correct. ¥z E‘
// f>2 Jg?fgﬁé a'

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector  J, Ba Doniel, Cantein, GMCe
F
36 IRAIATKE S s WRalrns, o B S N e L N N ety T
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) _ Tes. 10 BT TN e o . 4
To pointof Concentrat ions s miss Morsna _mmf_;}g,_,w__,,_______‘ e g R : l
(Name ) (ﬂ W:P,é,f's,{z, !
Convoyer___ . ;‘J._-.J,.-ﬂ-xifj.;;ﬁﬁg ______ Signature Shipping Off‘icerh_. _____ J-GERALD- COLE .. |
Captain, C. A, C. /
38. Received.at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date . . % . . . '
By=GsRsSs=RapregentativestSs——F = v =t e o T e e e
39, Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date Ly 5

To Permanent Cemetery

(Name )
BONVOVG T mIEIE . L g e signatunes Shippinc Ofifdcen &= ST = & - e o
40=Racéivedis=Datd=rt s m—r—area e e e R R T e '

41. Reinterred,

Heuse-Argonne Cty, 1232  (Date) Dee, 10, 1921 . e
42. Grave No._ . _ . AR . e N e 10, AL R
x5 4,Block ¥, Row 12
e -‘g:t:-a‘-l:?-i.g-»---—-—--—---.-_-;-_’ _________________ Rowslend b . = of ool Lo Ll

G.R.8. Representa




0SP-SS 27
Form No. 1009 ; 4 A /
ORFICE OF THE QUARTERIASTER GENERAL W a
CEMETERIAL DIVISION I £ {/
OVERSEAS PROJECT SUL-SECTION™ s G P (¥
{ V/ \v" o
"’)\/ -« a”*
Harlow C.W. ‘ \ =
NANME OF DECEASED SOLDIER CEMETERY NO. ' DATE
__Christensen, Andrew As, Pvie_ 1252-Sec B4 = 34 4/7/21.
SERTAL NUMBER ORCANIZATION DATE OF DEATH
480837 Co. B, 56th Ing 9/50/18.
oA rr
Copy forwarded to WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION
Adjustment Department . . X
Da}e -'l.Ol A /:3 B DATE April 27, 1921,
[] 4 -y ‘J-«;,.
41'1310,47.;'@‘1,4152--&" Wl — ( </ V )
g B
r{f;! L S—tear i _ondsbonaeTr UOTETNS BT, ——adkds

4 PERﬁ(N NAMED Y SOLDIER TC EE HENE‘?IC'IAR OF INSURA‘\I("E RELATIONSHIP

Mﬁ“‘f? . ,l e Lt Q s, {;/,J (A /éi”[cpu

14 7 2 7 -

I\_ﬁb:\_.au e !j';-' o
c:—'é;‘e’ Ll ’:{,//é
\ ]
PERSON RECEIVING DEATH COMPENSATION RELATIONSHIP

s/1868/ LML P/KMM O)



GRAVI ‘:‘CATION BLANK
, L'oc:}z' OF TH
....... CHRISIER .:.,.@9 ,....m.raﬁ.A.- ........
(Surname) umber). (Fu'st Name and Initials). |
e vt el Co SR S6bNL, Infantayyr A0 i
(Rank) (Orgumza.tlon)
PEAGR OB DEATE A w0, el il o T S
CAUSEIOFDEATH: SITE MG VIS
DAMESOR BURTAT - (A% N o G e e
|
PLACE OF BURJAJZ[..... D).

.js{;’. ..........

(Give Cemete nt) Map references must

specify clearl

b/ !
WORAVEINUMBER G e T AP ) I S
HOW MARKED: Name Pegf............ ~Crosa e it ace .
/ Headboard?........... Bogtlef........ (oo
IDENTIFICATION TAGS:
Was one buried with body?. . ey ROl AR AT N AL W !
Was one fastened to name peg or oy
stalke used as a grave Lk ) B GV A e e S A SO
If name unknown and tags lmssmg, description and marksl
should be given heref j 1
i ; d \ ; A v
NEAREST RELATIVE: . il 0 i o g el SN | |
ADDRESS: ......... prN ) e ST e L o
\ /
RELA'PTONSHIP: ..:...... e e L B .‘
' REPORTED BY: ' ' iy

(S}gnature and Ra.nk of Reporting Officer).
This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Servi.ca.

L da i o b

ST T e ——————

=
-
T

GRAVE L.

LOCATION

PLACE OF BURIAL S .7¢ :
1¥5=%ownl and Department.) Map reference

(Give Cemete

S
OF THE GRAVE OF

CATIuN BLANK

“2 2T F A

— L A e (B

.E irst \Tame aud Imt;al

must specify cIear]E':'w:-ha.t map is used

GRAVE NU
CM rtln“

oW 3¢

Was one huried [;}th hodyl
‘Was one fastened tﬁ—muﬂ;

stake used as a grave marker?.... . . 5. 4

If name unlknown and tags missing,

should be given here:

peg or

description and g&rks
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(Date)
FOAlE 115 has been compiled on the following case:-

3
CEMETERY NO. 1232 SECTION __

EORM 115! Sheet Nolu o = 9%

Gl

(Initiais )

0SP-385
Form HNo, 1011.

8/2053/LNL



FROM: 0.Q.M.Gs

CEMETERIAL DIVISION

Munitions Building
Room

Ex- e



WAR DEPARTMENT
Office of the Quartermaster General of the Army

Washington
,R.S. Form 8-W-A-H Date 4/7/21.
infermation requested of A.G.O.
ile No. Requisition :
rom: The Quartermaster General, U. S. Army, (Cemeterial DlVlSl'On) wr
- . (SPECIAL)
o) The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & E Sts.

,N.w. ,Wathnp"tnn, Bl
i'ibj*”‘ct' Information required for G.R.S.

It is requested that the items checked below be completed,

‘éﬁ Request
condi ztlor\ of all information show
e,

’i'i

. SOTha me Christensen Z

/
< 7 f. Date of death 9/30/18.4
% ::S; b. Christian name Andrew A, g. Cause of death K/Ae &
u" « V’J} ! .
0 “; ¢. Serial Number 489887 h., Authority (C.0.7#) £ Sa
) .
— = d. Or}’anjtza:tlon vo, F, 56th Inf, 1. Emergency address/ E AT B
O F ’ﬁ 55?’”“‘*' ﬂ«*.;, /’“»..' Q;Vr
*Z De. Rank 12 % S - "'m'“"R‘é’latlonf‘hl‘pl i~
J'1 »"-‘AJ“—,
BODY DESCRIPTION DENTAL CHARTS _
(8ee page #2 of the Service Record) (See Physi eY
examination prior to enlistment)
a. ‘Age of enlistment ;
: a. Strike out teeth missing
b. Color of eyes cmen Made
Adius 8794650 8 100 N85 458 T8
c. Color of hair u'omsr right upper left
H» 18 \92‘ , - Ve
d. Feight o O 8‘76"5 32112345678
‘ BV A o lower rlght lower left
e, Welght F-lle ‘No';."‘"d" 3

f, Permanent marks and
physiical defects at
enlistment“(@{?ld fractures or breaks)

Fuzoen

H. L. ROGERS,
Quartermaster General, U.S.A,

CoWe BY:
) CEMETERY NO: 1232=Sgc ¢34 = /3’ S <
SHEET NO: 34 v lst,/Lieut. Q.M.C

TYPED BY: I.W. : E

5/713/LiL g
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e
~JFROM: 0. Q. H. G.
. CEMETLRIAL DIVISION
Ifunitions Building
Roem_/ / 3/

PLEASE  gu
EXPEDITE €|



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY

e WASHINGTON
- ADJ. & INV?;T, DEPT.

G.R.S. Form 8-W-A

Information requested of A.G.O. - {}ﬂi /2 c<?}/
File No. —82145— Registration. #

From: The Quartermaster General, U. S. Army, (Cemeterial Division).

To: The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts., N. W., Washington, D. C,
Subject: Information required for G R.S. ;

1. It is requested that the items checked below be completed. Request
confirmation of all information shown.

v 4

a. Surname ANDERSON f. Date of death
/b. Christian name Christenson /" g. Cause of death
é. Serial number 439837 /" Autnority (C.C.#)
d. Organizatioﬁ‘.\ 39th Infantry; 4. Emergency address
“‘e. Rank ﬁ&t@ / gz”ARelationship
BODY DESCRIPTION p 4 © DENTAL CHARTS
(5ee page #2 of the Service Record) / e (See Physical report of
| / LY examination prior to enlistment,)
a. Age at enlistment / N
V4 N\ a. 3trike out teeth missing
b. Color of eyes [/ p
7 /i 87654321 12345678
¢. Color of hair/ % upper right upper left
d. Height / [ F 87654321 12345679 8
f f 9.8 lower right lower left
e. Weight
i Permaneﬁt marks and | - ;
physical défects at -1 / |
enlistment. (0ld fractures or breaks) i
{ . |
' . o/ . L. ROGERS,

Quartermaster General, U.S.A.,

BY: ,/<7C’4§QHCE21‘ cisvcek I,

H{4, CONNER, ¢
1st Lt. fedtexixn Q.M,C.



4th Inde

Uffice oi Seunior Chapiain, 4th Division, American E. F., 2 April,
1vi9e. To: Personnel Adjutant, 56th Inzantry, American E. F.

ls This office has no record of Private 'ndrew A.
Christensen, #489837.

2e Divisional Personnel Adjutent's records state that

this soldier was killed in sactiom September 30, 1918, ut
tilere is no burial report available.

EANEST He REED,
Senior Chaplain,
4th Divisione
aje
6th Ind,

Headquarters, 56th Infentry, american L.F,, France, April 8th, 1919: To~Chief,
Graves Kegistration Service.

l. Forwarded; inviting attemtion te 4th Indersement,
2e This soldier was transferred te 4th Yivision on august &3rd, 1918,

éransto;zzfraéifgiﬁiglLALlf::;;;’
1st. Lieut. 56th Infantry

“gting Personnel Adjutant.
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4th Inde .

Office of Senlor Chaplain, 4th Division, Ameri.can T. P., 8 April,
1vi9s. To: Personnal nd;jutbnt B6th Inxantry, American . F.

j P This office has no record of Private. ndrew A.
-tlh;ristenaen 5689837

Ee sziszwual Personnel Adjutant's resords stote that
this soldier was killed im acetion September 30, 1‘318 bat
there is no barlg.,l report availables

RNEST He RUED,

Senior Chaplain,

4th )iVl‘!i Ne
fnje

I
£k Iade

Kgaﬁqnmars, 56th iufantxy, .uericon 3‘-04.‘.' eYooty -pril 3the 1919: de-Chief,
Graves Legietratior Serviee. .

l. Forwerded; invitvi» oitontiom to 4th Imdersnment.
Z¢ This soldier wac L~ farred te 4th Fivision on dugust 23xd, 1018,
Yrnoton @ Williams

1-.'(-Q ..u.(rul-o .uth Inﬁ[“i‘.:.‘
ine Parsomnel sdjutant.

|

o
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1st. Lnd.

Heaa Uarters, both 1nfantry, a.d..., crance, March 2gmd . 1919

+0:- rivision
Persomnel .djutant, H,. 4th, ~ivision.
1. _orwarded.
«e .his soldier was transferred to 4th -ivision on wugust =3, 1918,

per confidential instructions, Hy. 7th -ivision.
i“ . CE) a e = [

\ -9 e S - ;A O oo .
‘ranston «J willjams
1st. bLieut. 56th Infantry
acting Personnel -djutant.

2nd Ind.

Statistical Sectiomy Hdqrs 4th Division, Mmerican E. F., lMarch
27, 1919 -~ To personnel Adjutant 58th Infantry. Forwarded

1. Records of this office indicate soldier fomerly )
a member of Co, "B" your organization. Reported Killed 1in Action
September 30, 1918,

A
V. Z 7% A
/SORY %, HA’fMON',ny
-~ Let Lieut. Infantly,
4 Personnel Adjutant.

e

MB/cjs

Srd Inde
gtatistical gection,58th Infantry, American E,F.s Germany, 29th, ,l7arch,1919 -~ To
Senipr Chaplain, 4th Division, Forwardede

1, gfrivate Andrew A. Christensen,489837 reported killed imction sSeptember
30th.,1918, 1o report of burial ever received in thig officec

2. Request that your office the desired information if on file in your
pffices

e tain 58th Infantry
rergonnel Adjutant

9
/ﬂé—cf 7~ o, B
/Jpe TeJaGkspn,
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2nd Ind.

Statistical Sectiomy Hdqrs 4th Division, merican X. F., March
27, 1919 - To personnel Adjutant 58th Infantry, Forwarded

: A Records of this office indicate soldier f %ﬁé 1y .
a member of Co, "B" your organization, Reported Kﬁ. #fhffction
Septembzr 30, 1918, e e i,
‘ A B
JOHN F. HARION, L
Lst Lieut. Infantry, * | -
Personnel Adjutant, '° e

MB/cjs

' 3rd Ind.
gtatigtical gection,58th Infantry, American E,F,», CGeimany, 29th.,Maroh,191_9 - To
Senipr Chaplain, 4th Divigion, Fyrwarded.

1c private andrev A. Chrigtensen,489837 reported killed inaction geptember
B0the,1918, W0 report of burlal ever received in this officeo

2, Reaquest that your office th desired information if on file in your
Dfﬂcen

JDe Todacksgpnl,
: Captain 68th Infantry
. rergonnel idjutant
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